Tee
Thread

Manufacturing

Material

ASTM A182 TP GR F.304/L

and F.316LS

Allmeasures may change
without prior notice

>
>

Discover our other

product lines

Sanitary Fittings
Threaded Fittings
Tubular Fittings

DN

10
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80

100

Stainless Steel Flange

Stainless Steel Pipes

Sanitary Valves

1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4

11/4
11/2

21/2

2000 lb.
Comp. da

BROSCEZ A
64 67 21
81 102 21
01 104 25
10,9 13,6 28
127 139 33
147 173 38
17,0 18,0 44
178 184 51
19,0 19.2 60
236 289 76
259 305 86
277 33,0 106

318
318
3,18
318
318
3,68
389
4,01
4,27
5,61
5.99
6.55

22
22
25
33
38
46
56
62
75
92

109

146

X-STEEL



Tee
Thread

Manufacturing
Material

ASTM A182 TP GR F.304/L
and F.316LS

Allmeasures may change
without prior notice

3000 lb.
Comp. da
Rosca
DN o A A G H
1/8 64 67 21 3,18 22

1/4 8110225 33 25
10 3/8 91 104 28 351 33
15 1/2 109 136 33 4,09 38
20 3/4 127 139 38 4,32 46
25 1 17 173 44 498 56
32 11/4 170 18,0 51 5,28 62
40 11/2 17.8 18.4 60 5.56 75

50 2 190 19.2 64 714 84
65 21/2 236 289 83 7.65 102
80 3 259 305 95 8,84 121
100 4 277 33.0 114 11,18 152

Discover our other
product lines

Sanitary Fittings Stainless Steel Flange

Threaded Fittings Stainless Steel Pipes x— s I E E '

Tubular Fittings Sanitary Valves



Tee
Thread

Manufacturing
Material
ASTM A182 TP GR F.304/L
and F.316LS
A A

L2
Allmeasures may change ™
without prior notice B

>
>

6000 Lb.

Comp. da
Rosca

DN /] A G H

B L2

1/8 64 67 25 6.35 25

1/4 81 102 28 6,6 33
10 3/8 91 104 33 6.98 38
15 1/2 109 136 38 8.15 46
20 3/4 127 139 44 8,53 56
25 1 147 173 51 9,93 62
32 11/4 170 180 60 10,59 75
40 11/2 17.8 184 64 11,07 84

50 2 190 192 83 12,09 102
65 21/2 236 289 95 1529 121
80 3 259 305 106 16,64 146
100 4 277 330 114 18,67 152

Discover our other
product lines

Sanitary Fittings Stainless Steel Flange

Threaded Fittings Stainless Steel Pipes x— s I E E l

Tubular Fittings Sanitary Valves



